

Rebubur

Schedule XLV - Form NO. 134.

Prabhu Kool Gristau yaden to

BIHAR P. W. D.

Cesual Tel

NMBSSY (SC)

DIVISION

Rebubur

SUB-DIVISION

ANNA MATH JHA
MEASUREMENT BOOK

874

NMBSSY - (SC)

PMGSY ग्राम सुकायिका में शीतल देवी

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
कापी में मशीन द्वारा मुद्रित 01 से
100 तक संकेत है जो अवर प्रमद-न
पदाधिकारी : कायकूर के नाम :
निर्गत किया जाता है।

Amal
13/3/20
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
प्राणीय कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, जयनगर
13/3/20

7.84% below - 14500/20000

Cost - 13566207 =
Maint - 15426500
15108857 =

Sub at Sub - 4-6-20
" at CNP - 3-6-21

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

प्राणीय कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमण्डल, जयनगर

DIVISIUN

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

874

Name of officer

Date of fist entry

Date of last entry

9th And final Bill

Sch XLV Form No. 134

47

Sch XLV Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction of CD-work & road from paddy road Kuthu Xaday to Kweel to under monywa					
Agency: - Amar Nath Jha Borsipur Dakhanga					
Agreement no: - 14 S.B.D / 2020-21					
Date of start: - 04-06-2020					
Date of completion: - 03-06-2021					
Another measurement = N12					
EXCHARGE ENGINEER					
15/12/21					

(ABSTRACT of cost)					
(1.) Cleaning & grubbing					
of vegetation --- of 12					
Qty. vide TMB P-42					
Qty = 0.704 H					
@ RS 51133.76/H = RS 35998 =					
(2) Constn of embankment					
with soil - - - of 12					
(i) Lead for 100 M					
Qty. vide TMB P-42					
Qty = 723.71 m ³ @ RS 175.22 = 126808 =					
(ii) Lead for 1000 M					
Qty. = 2894.86 m ³					
@ RS 140.13 / m ³ = RS 405657 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Construction of G.S.B-I-II					
Qty. vide TMBP-42					
Qty = 1385.15 m^3					
@ Rs 2983.75/m ³ = Rs					4132941 = 38
(4) providing Box cutting					
Qty. vide TMBP-42					
Qty = 31.80 m^3					
@ Rs 74.16/m ³ = Rs					2358 =
(5) Constn of subgrade -EI					
Qty. vide TMBP-43					
Qty = 715.20 m^3					
@ Rs 176.86/m ³ = Rs					126490 =
(6) Setting out piles -EI					
Qty. vide TMBP-43					
Qty = 16 nos					
@ Rs 2431.21/each = Rs					38899 =
(7) providing W.B M-G-II-EI					
Qty. vide TMBP-43					
Qty = 540.00 m^3					
@ Rs 3782.92/m ³ = Rs					2042779 =
(8) E/W in excavation -EI					
Qty. vide TMBP-43					
Qty = 89.61 m^3					
@ Rs 269.31/m ³ = Rs					24133 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9.) providing P.C.C m-15 in foundn. - - - of E.I.					
Qty. vide TMBP-43					
Qty = 13.79 m ³					
@ Rs 5780.14 / m ³ = Rs 79708 =					
(10) providing P.C.C m-20 in substructure of E.I.					
Qty. vide TMBP-43					
Qty = 10.27 m ³					
@ Rs 6594.94 / m ³ = Rs 667870 =					
(11) providing & Laying NP-3 1000 mm ϕ - - - of E.I.					
Qty. vide TMBP-43					
Qty = 22.50 M					
@ Rs 3726.54 / m = Rs 83847 =					
(12) providing un-Reinforcement P.C.C (m-30) - - - of E.I.					
Qty. vide TMBP-43					
Qty = 194.94 m ³					
@ Rs 7288.30 / m ³ = Rs 1420781 =					
(13) providing and applying prime coat (BS-1) - - - of E.I.					
Qty. vide TMBP-43					
Qty = 6087.42 m ²					
@ Rs 44.70 / m ² = Rs 272108 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) providing and applying Tack coat (RS-1) --- of E I					
Qty. vide TMBP-44					
Qty = 6087.42 m ²					
@ RS 15.21 / m ² = RS					92590 =
(15) providing, laying rolling premix carpet --- of E I					
Qty. vide TMBP-44					
Qty = 6087.42 m ²					
@ RS 223.88 / m ² = RS					1362852
(16) i- Road marking on C/B.T part - - - - of E I					
Qty. vide TMBP-44					
Qty = 393 m ²					
@ RS 735.44 / m ² = RS					289028 =
(17) providing & fitting logo of project Board - - - of E I					
Qty. vide TMBP-44					
Qty = 5 nos					
@ RS 10726.33 / each 20					53632 =
(18) providing & fitting Retro- traffic board - - - - of E I					
(i) 600 mm Equilateral triangle - RS					
Qty. vide TMBP-44					
Qty = 6 nos @ 3675.10 = RS					22051 =
(ii) 900 mm octagon - - - of E I					
Qty. vide TMBP-44					

Continuation

Qty = 2 nos @ 9014.00 / RS = 18028 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 600 x 450 □ - - of 15					
Qty. vide Tm 3p-44					
Qty = 4 nos					
@ Rs 4854.62 / nos					= Rs 19418.00
(19) R.C.C m-15 grade - of 15					
(i) km stone - - of 12					
Qty. vide Tm 3p-44					
Qty = 3 nos @ Rs 2344.70					= Rs 7034.00
(ii) 200 mm stone - - of 12					
Qty. vide Tm 3p-44					
Qty = 8 nos					
@ Rs 614.15 / nos					= Rs 4913.00
(20) painting on parapet wall - 15					
Qty. vide Tm 3p-44					
Qty = 61.92 m ² @ Rs 97.18 / m ²					= Rs 6017.00
(21) providing and laying R.C.C					
Np-3 - - - of 12					
Qty. vide Tm 3p-45					
Qty = 30.00 M					
@ Rs 906.22 / m					= Rs 27187.00
Total = Rs 11363127.00					
Add 12% G.S.T = Rs 1363575.00					
Add 1% less = Rs 113631.00					
Add S.F.C.E = Rs 122040.00					
Total = Rs 12962373.00					
7.99% Below = Rs 1035694.00					
Total = Rs 11926679.00					

Continuation

